Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/28/2019 12:01:53 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

General

$19,806,806.82
$63,383.08
$5,250,852.46
$249,745.96
$25,370,788.32

$15,141,138.81
$3,393,220.62
$2,247,698.68
$1,140,936.99
$1,125,780.36
$0.00

$0.00
$601,790.82
$23,650,566.28

$202,632.91
$707,271.63
($504,638.72)

$1,215,583.32
$10,123,073.71
$11,338,657.03

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,924,933.76
$1,009,001.08
$29,956.33
$4,963,891.17

$1,845,179.93
$326,688.83
$54,789.35
$2,573,223.64
$205,659.53
$0.00

$0.00
$239,304.90
$5,244,846.18

$118,683.54
$123,837.39
($5,153.85)

($286,108.86)
$1,620,373.84
$1,334,264.98

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$526,115.00
$0.00
$526,115.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$526,115.00
$0.00
$526,115.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,033,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,033,700.00

$149,439.14
$0.00
$254,973.63
$156,398.00
$0.00
$709,973.95
$326,373.24
$0.00
$1,597,157.96

$1,110,242.26
$1,769.48
$1,108,472.78

$545,014.82
$141,405.14
$686,419.96

$0.00
$0.00
$784,843.96
$0.00
$784,843.96

$450,667.97
$25,975.20
$22,418.59
$210.88
$35.17
$0.00

$0.00
$200,674.93
$699,982.74

$26,892.10
$60,796.22
($33,904.12)

$50,957.10
$277,028.41
$327,985.51

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$20,840,506.82
$3,988,316.84
$7,570,812.50
$279,702.29
$32,679,338.45

$17,586,425.85
$3,745,884.65
$2,579,880.25
$3,870,769.51
$1,331,475.06
$709,973.95
$852,488.24
$1,041,770.65
$31,718,668.16

$1,458,450.81
$893,674.72
$564,776.09

$1,525,446.38
$12,161,881.10
$13,687,327.48
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